Name

Activity Days -
Medieval/Harry
Potter

Buxton
Adventure
Expedition

Activity Days -
Warwick Castle /
Maths / Circus

World Challenge
Expedition to
Survivor Sweden

World Challenge
Expedition to
Croatia

Junior Ski Trip

Tennis Tour to
Spain

Classics Trip
(Sicily)

Junior Rugby
Tour

DT Stem

Chruchill War
Museums

Activity Days -
Chinese, Outdoor
Pursuits

French History
Trip

War Museum
(alternative to
French History)

Portsmouth
Historic
Dockyard

Biology &
Geography USA
trip

Public Schools
Fencing
Championships

DofE Bronze
Qualifying
Expedition -
Chilterns 2019

Month

June

July

June

July

Apr

Feb

Apr

Apr

April
May

June

June

June

June

Nov

Oct

Mar

No. of
Days

Year Group

8&9

8&9

8&9
89,10 & 11

8,9,10,11,12
& 13

9

9,10,11 & 12

9,10,11,12 &
13

10

Primary Purpose

English/History

Personal Development

History, Maths, PD

Personal Development

Personal Development

Personal Development

PE

Classics/Geography/Italian

PE
DT

History

Personal Development

French/History

History

History

Biology & Geography

PE

The Duke of Edinburgh's
Award

Approx.
Cost

£40

£199

£40

£1,990

£1,890

£999

£795

£895

TBC
£9

£12

£40

£280

£40

£30

£2,250

£100

£45



Bletchley Park

Activity Days -
Careers &
Forensic Science

Activity Days -
Geography

Osnabruck
Exchange

DofE Bronze
Training &
Practice
Expedition -
Chilterns 2019

Ashmolean
Skern Lodge

Barcelona
Exchange

Hockey Tour
Location TBC

CCF - Live
Firing Range,
Exercise
Sharpeshooter II

CCF Army
Camp

CCF Navy Camp

D-Day
(Normandy)

USA Ski Trip
2019

CCF - March
FTX - Ex
Sharpe's Attack

CCF Army -
Field Training
Exercise

CCF Army -
Live Firing
Range, Exercise
Sharpeshooter I

CCF - Army,

RAF & Navy

Initial Recruit
Camp

June

June

June

Apr

Apr

Jan

July

Mar

July

(Biennial)

May

July

July

Apr

Feb

Mar

Nov

Nov

Oct

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10,11&12

10,11,12 &
13

10,11,12 &
13

10,11,12 &
13

10,11,12 &
13

10,11,12 &
13

10,11,12 &
13

10,11,12 &
13

10,11,12 &
13

10,11,12 &
13

Computing

Personal Development

Personal Development

German

The Duke of Edinburgh's
Award

Art

Geography

Spanish

PE

CCF

Personal Development

Personal Development

History

PE

Personal Development

CCF

CCF

CCF

£24

£40

£10

£210

£60

£30
£350

£525

£250

£15

£95

£40

£505

£1,995

£35

£25

£15

£35



DofE - Silver
Practice
Expedition -
Brecon Beacons

DofE Silver
Qualifying
Expedition -
Brecon Beacons

RAF Museum
Hendon

Tate Britain

RGS Cricket
Festival

Rugby Tour

India Cricket
Tour 2019

St Joseph's
Festival

World Challenge
Expedition to
Nepal 2019

Singers Ltd to
Salzburg

Oxbridge Visits

History - Y12
Bisley Ranges,
Historic Firearms
Shoot

Wycombe Abbey
Management
Conference

Toulouse 2018

UCAS Higher
Education
Convention

DofE Gold
Practice
Expedition -
Brecon Beacons

Blencathra Field
Trip

Seville
Art/Languages
Trip

June

July

Oct
Sep
July

July
(Biennial)

July
(Biennial)

Oct

July
(Biennial)

Nov

June

Apr

Feb

Mar

Mar

June

Feb

Feb

24-29

11

11

11
11

11,12 & 13

11,12 & 13

11,12 & 13

11,12 & 13

11,12 & 13

11,12 & 13

12

12

12

12

12

12 & 13

12 & 13

12 & 13

The Duke of Edinburgh's
Award

The Duke of Edinburgh's
Award

History
Art

PE

PE

PE

Rugby

Personal Development

Music

Careers

History

Personal Development

Work Experience/French

Careers

The Duke of Edinburgh's
Award

Geography

Art/Spanish

£120

£100

£13
£30

£400

£2,950

£2,100

£150

£3,800

£360

£30

£20

£30

£550

£20

£120

£340

£690



DofE Gold

Qualifying

Expedition
Brecon Beacons

Theatre Trip

Wendover
Woods &
Medmenham

Business Studies
Revision
Presentations

July

Nov

Sep

Mar

12 & 13

12 & 13

12 & 13

13

The Duke of Edinburgh's
Award

English/Drama

Art

Business Studies

£110

£20

£18

£49



